Solar Pumping Inverter
PV210PV210
0302
W W W . F U G O N G . C O M
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The PV210 series solar pump inverter is a compact and highly integrated professional inverter. It adopts highperformance vect
or control technology and is specifically optimized for solar pumping systems. The device integrates precise PID control, high-
efficiency MPPT (Maximum Power Point Tracking).

Model
Output
current
 [A]
Output
frequency
range
[Hz]
Applicable
for pumps
[kW]
External and installation dimensions[mm]
Outline
Specification
DiaGramW D H W1 H1 d
PV210-1T-0.75G 7.0 0-600 0.75
140 70 130 132 122 4-Φ3.5 P1
PV210-1T-1.5G 10 0-600 1.5
PV210-1T-2.2G 16 0-600 2.2 175 70 190 167 182 4-Φ3.5 P3
Model
Output
current
 [A]
Output
frequency
range
[Hz]
Applicable
for pumps
[kW]
External and installation dimensions[mm]
Outline
Specification
DiaGramW D H W1 H1 d
PV210-2T-0.75G 4.0 0-600 0.75
140 70 130 132 122 4-Φ3.5 P1PV210-2T-1.5G 7.0 0-600 1.5
PV210-2T-2.2G 10 0-600 2.2
PV210-2T-3.7G 16 0-600 3.7 175  70 190 167 182 4-Φ3.5 P3
Model
Output
current
 [A]
Output
frequency
range
[Hz]
Applicable
for pumps
[kW]
External and installation dimensions[mm]
Outline
Specification
DiaGramW D H W1 H1 d
PV210-4T-3.7G 10 0-600 3.7 145 70 148 137 140 4-Φ3.5 P2
PV210-4T-5.5G 14 0-600 5.5
175 70 190 167 182 4-Φ3.5 P3
PV210-4T-7.5G 18 0-600 7.5
1T
2T
4T
60V DC to 400V DC input, Output:3-phase 110 ~ 230VAC, suitable for ac110 pump.